ZrELo0 # DNIMVIA 740 1 8DVd SO

S/0 €3 LSNVHX3 1dD 18'9/17°S ¥3144NIN
-MHAIA dHAOTdXH

\VF

-

A ——

!
F
\/‘LQN

QT04INVIN LSNVHXI v a ~
3AIS H1 0L e

ATO4dINVIN LSNVYHX3E
3dIS H/H Ol

d dNodYo



EXPLODED VIEW: MUFFLER 5.4L/6.8L CPL EXHAUST C3 O/S

DRAWING #: 0G1342

APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 0F3224 1 PIPE EXH MANIFOLD 6.8L C3 RH (6.8L 70KW)
0F3224A 1 PIPE EXH MANIFOLD 5.4L C3 RH (5.4L 55KW)

2 0F3231 1 PIPE EXH MANIFOLD 6.8L C3 LH (6.8L 70KW)
0F3231A 1 PIPE EXH MANIFOLD 5.4L C3 LH (5.4L 55KW)

3 OF5447 1 BRKT MUFFLER

4 0AG765 2 RING GASKET, 2.5DIA

5 OF4710 6 WASHER LOCK M10 SS

6 0F7200 6 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 50 SS FTH

7 080762 6 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62

8 0F2809 1 PIPE EXHAUST CROSSOVER

9 0F2981A 2 MFLR 7" X 9" X 25" (2) 2.5" IN/2.5" OUT

10 0F2962 2 MUFFLER STRAP

1 047411 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 G8.8

12 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4

13 0F2830 2 MUFFLER BRACKET STIFFENER

14 0D3159 1 FLANGE EXHAUST

15 022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC

16 0F2773D 2 EXHAUST BLANKET 800MM LG (6.8L 70KW)
OF2773E 2 EXHAUST BLANKET 750MM LG (5.4L 55KW)

17 088775 6 WASHER FLAT 3/8 SS

18 0F6166 * 2 PIPE LH MUFFLER SIDE
OF6166 ** 1 PIPE LH MUFFLER SIDE

19 OF6166A ** 1 PIPE RH MUFFLER SIDE

DATE: 5/1/06

NOTES:
* 6.8L ONLY
**5.4L ONLY

GROUP D

PAGE2OF 2



